Adresse

Klaus-Dieter Quasdorf HA MUhlenberg 1

Annette Lehmann

Gast HA
Ingrid Teltow HA
Peter Neumann HA
Andreas Scholz HA

Manfred Prosch

Marcus Wegner

Detlef Bredow
André Stenglein

Wolfgang Purann

Jurgen Ostlander HA

HA

Dr. Claus WeBlau

Hardy Poschk

Kerstin Rubenbavuer
Thomas Rubenbauver HA
Wolfgang Kriger HA

Anja Kolbatz

Thomas Irmer

Am Strand 5

Schmiedeweg 10
Hauptstr. 84

Wielandstr. 2

Motzener Str. 68

Goethestr. 14

Nevue Siedlung 9
Goethestr. 19

Freiligrathstr. 12

Im Winkel 2

Freiligrathstr. 14 A

Patzer Dorfaue 9

Freiligrathstr. 20 A

Freiligrathstr. 20 A

Beethovenstr. 43

Kontakidaten der Mitglieder der Gemeindevertretung Bestensee

Telefon-
nummer

033763/998-71
0171/2870603

033763/61260
0177/3732079
033763/63245
01577/3869324
033763/63327
0172/3944515

033763/63506
0177/6149001

0177/3551400

033763/61685
0177/2157296

033763/78940
0172/3028824

033763/64667
0171/4166026

033763/20977
0163/5033938

033763/20597
0172/5606677

033763/63574
0172/3007106

0170/2732111

033763/62169
03375/554970

033763/62169
03375/5283530

03375/290573
0171/4144097

Kénigs W hausener 0177/2203474

Str. 15

Bergweg 29

0178/7149490

E-Mail-Adresse

kdg@bestensee.de

dieMusiklehrerin@gmx.de

gritow@gmail.com

hannelore.gasneumann@
gmail.com
anscho3012@gmx.de

info@camping-bestensee.de

wegner-bestensee
@t-online.de

detlefbredow@arcor.de

Zimmerei.stenglein@web.de

w.purann@mediapur.de

josti@hotmail.de

c.wesslau@web.de

h.poeschk@hp-getraenke.de

Bestattungsinstitut-werner-
zak@t-online.de

t.rubenbaver@awo-bb-
sved.de

wokrug@t-online.de

Kolbatzfuerbestensee
@gmx.de

Lirmer@gmx.de
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